

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 819 OF 2007

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PEPSICO INDIAN HOLDINGS P. LTD. & ORS.
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 820 of 2007

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/04/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dheeraj Nair,Adv.
Mr. Chetan Chopra,Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair,Adv.
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master