

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 819 OF 2007

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PEPSICO INDIAN HOLDINGS P. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 820 of 2007

Date: 21/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chatan Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Dheeraj Nair, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
Ms.S.N. Purohit, Adv.for
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahara, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for
the parties, list after four weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master