

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 819 OF 2007

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PEPSICO INDIAN HOLDINGS P. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 820 of 2007

Date: 08/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

Mr.M.T. George,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Appellant(s) Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.S. Vaidhyanathan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair,Adv.
Ms. S.N. Purohit,Adv.
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Mr. T.S. Doabia,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Dheeraj Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after three weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master